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6 To 8.6-Oz., Selected
Chex Mix Or  

Bugles

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

7.25 Or 7.5-Oz., Selected
Suddenly

 Salad

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

10.3 To 12.6-Oz., 
Selected

Cap’n Crunch 
Cereal

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

4.6 To 7.2-Oz., 
Selected Pasta Or
Rice-A-Roni 

Rice

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

48-Oz., Selected
Mayfield 

Ice Cream

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

1.5-Lb., Selected
Pilgrim’s 
Nuggets

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

12-Oz., Selected
John Morrell  

Franks

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

11-Oz., American Or 9-Oz.
Fresh Express  
Italian Salad

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE
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11.12 To 11.62-Oz., Selected
Red Barron 

Deep Dish Pizza

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

6.8 To 11.6-Oz.,Selected
Red Lobster

Entrées

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

16-Oz., Selected
Halo Top 

Ice Cream

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

5.6 To 6.4-Oz., 
Selected
IGA  

Dinner Mix

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

8-Pk., Selected
IGA  

Granola Bars

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

15.4-Lb. Bag
IGA Charcoal 

Briquets

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

42-Ct. Paks Or 100.5 To 105-
Oz., Selected

Arm & Hammer 
Liquid Detergent

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE
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FARMER’S MARKET

85% Lean
Fresh  
Ground Round

5.98 Lb.

Lb.

15.5-Oz., Selected
Tostitos 
Salsa

2/$7

USDA Inspected, Boneless

Whole 
Pork Loin

1.98 Lb.

2.98USDA Inspected, Boneless
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! 

®

1.18
USDA Inspected
Heavy Pork Loin  
Back Ribs

Lb.

5.98
USDA Select
Beef 
London Broil 

Lb.4.98
85% Lean, Family Pack
Fresh 
Ground Round

Lb.

1.98
Springer Mtn. Farms
Whole  
Chickens

Lb.

6.98
USDA Select
Boneless Top  
Sirloin Steaks

Lb.

5.98
1-Lb., 31/40-Ct., P&D, Tail-Off
Southern Seas 
Raw Shrimp

7-Oz., Selected
Banquet  
Pot 
Pies

5/$5

15-Oz. Reg. 
Or Sausage
Libby’s  
Country Gravy

2/$3

10-Lb.
IGA  
Granulated 
Sugar

7.98

15.3 To 29.3-Oz., 
Selected
DiGiorno 
Pizza

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Borden  
Shredded 
Cheese

2/$5

Refreshing
2-Liter
Pepsi
Products

2/$5

14.5 To 15.25-Oz., 
Selected
Libby’s Canned 
Vegetables

5/$5

9.5 To 13-Oz., 
Selected
Tostitos  
Tortilla Chips

2/$7SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

Savings  Savings  

Frozen Or Prev. Frozen

Chicken  
Drumsticks

1.18 Lb.

Mix & Match four (4) participating Kellogg’s cereals and get them for $1.98 each. 
Must buy 4 in the same transaction to receive promotional price. 

Quantities less than 4 will be at regular retail price.
REWARD MEMBERS ONLY!

Participating Item Brands: 
Frosted Flakes, Froot Loops, Apple Jacks, Corn Pops, Krave

7.8-Oz. -12.2-Oz.  
Kellogg’s Cereal

$1.98
4

FINAL COST 
WHEN YOU BUY

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem o!er.

VALID MAY 30  - 
JUNE 13, 2025

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, JUNE 5 - 
SUNDAY, JUNE 8, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

2.98
1.50 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 10.75 To 12.3-Oz., 
Selected
Eggo  
Waffles

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 0.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Oz., French Onion 
Or Bacon Horseradish
Heluva 
Good Dip

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Oz., Selected
Jimmy 
Dean 
Bacon

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.98
1.50 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

16-Oz. Honey Mustard Or 
18.5 To 28-Oz., Selected
Sweet Baby Ray’s 
BBQ Sauce

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

5 To 8-Ct., 
Selected
Pop-Tarts 
Pastries

Sear-iouslySear-iously
BBQ FAVORITES!BBQ FAVORITES!

10-Lb. Bag
Idaho Grown 
Russet Potatoes4.98 Field Ripened

Sweet Athena  
Cantaloupes2/$6Eastern Grown

Yellow  
Flesh Peaches1.28Lb.

16-Oz. Premium
Wick’s 

Peach Pie 
Glaze

1.98

PAY WITH YOUR ATM CARD

We Gladly Accept
Federal Food Stamps And

PAY WITH YOUR ATM CARD

DEBIT

STORE HOURS
Monday - Sunday

7 AM To 9 PM

1180 Hwy. 24 East 
Newport, NC 28570
Phone: (252) 726-3781

TOWN     COUNTRY&

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

prices effective
wed. june 4 thru 

tues.  june 10, 2025
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HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS

PUR•FECT PET DEALS

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

7 To 16-Oz., Selected
Barilla  
Pasta

16-Oz., Selected
Creamette  
Pasta

4/$5

16-Oz., Selected
Ken’s  
Salad Dressing

2/$6

64-Oz.
Libby’s  
Pineapple Juice

4.48

6 To 8-Pk., Selected
 V8 Energy Or
V8 Or V8 Fusion

4.98

4 To 6-Ct. Bounty Towels
Or Selected 6 To 9-Ct.
Charmin 
Bath Tissue

12.98

10 Ct. K-Cups 
Or 11 To 12-Oz. Selected
Dunkin’  
Ground Coffee

7.98

7.75-Oz., Selected
Van Camp’s  
Beanee Weenee

1.48

3.31 To 4.11-Oz., Selected 
Ramen Bowls Or
Maruchan 
Yakisoba

.88

14.5 To 15-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s  
Tomatoes

1.48

13.5-Oz., Orig. Or Cajun
Peanut Patch  
Boiled Peanuts

1.78

12.6-Oz., Selected 
Conditioner Or
Suave Professional
Shampoo

2.98

3.15 To 3.5-Lb., Selected
Paws Happy 
Life Cat Food

2/$6

20-Oz., Squeeze
Hunt’s  
Ketchup

1.48

15 To 16-Oz., Selected
Manwich 
Sauce

2/$3

24-Oz. Ranch Or Selected
Wish Bone 
Italian Dressing

4.48

14-Oz.
Armour Corned  
Beef Hash

2.48

46-Oz., Selected
V8 Vegetable 
Juice

3.98

50 To 75-Ct. Oral-B Floss, 
16.9-Oz. Mouthwash Or 2.4 
To 5.4-Oz., Selected
Crest Toothpaste

3.98

17.3-Oz. Bran Flakes 
Or 18.7-Oz.
IGA 
Raisin Bran

2/$5

2.39-Oz. Velveeta Or 2-Oz.
Kraft Mac & 
Cheese Cups

1.68

8-Oz., Selected
Kraft Grated 
Parmesan Cheese

5.48

10-Oz.
IGA 
Steak Sauce

1.98

2.87 To 5.12-Oz., Selected
Frito Lays 
Minis

2/$4

22.5-Oz., Selected
Suave Shampoo 
& Conditioner

1.98

9-Lb. Bag
Arm & Hammer 
Clumping Litter

8.98

18-Ct., Selected
Frito Lay 
Variety Packs

9.99

5-Oz., In Water
Chicken Of The 
Sea Chunk Light 
Tuna

5/$5

8-Oz., Selected
IGA Grated  
Parmesan

2.98

3.5-Oz., Selected
Gerber Baby 
Food Pouch

4/$5

3-Pk.
Cracker 
Jack

1.48

100-Ct. Triple Size
TopCare 
Cotton Balls

19 To 29-Lb., Selected  Value Size
Arm & Hammer 
Clumping Litter

14.98

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

5.5-Oz., Selected
Pure 

Harmony 
Cat Food

.88

SALE PRICE

2/$3
1.00 2/$2DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE



13 To 22-Oz., Selected
Farm Rich  
Appetizers

6.98

16-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Cottage Cheese

1.98
4.7-Oz., Selected
Breakstone’s  
Cottage Doubles

4/$5

FRESH BAKERY

24-Ct.
IGA 
American Singles

3.98
13.1 To 16-Oz., Selected
Hungry Man  
Dinner

3.98
32-Oz., Selected
IGA Shredded 
Cheese

22 To 26.5-Oz., Selected
Tyson Any’Tizers
Wings Or Bites

7.98

13 To 15-Oz., Selected
Smart Balance  
Spread

46-Oz., Selected
Tropicana 
Refreshers

2/$5

16 To 16.5-Oz., Selected
Pillsbury 
Cookies

3.98

32-Oz.
Food Club  
Heavy Whipping Cream

5.98

10 To 10.8-Oz., Selected
Birds Eye Steamfresh
Vegetables

13.2-Oz. Cream Puffs Or 14.8-Oz.
Delizza   
Eclairs

5.98

9 To 10-Oz., Selected
Healthy Choice 
Power Bowls

6 To 18-Oz., Selected
Birds Eye  
Frozen Vegetables

14-Oz., Selected
Haagan-Dazs 
Ice Cream

4.98

3-Lb. Ready-Dough Or 16-Oz., Selected
Bridgford  
Monkey Bread

14 To 24.5-Oz., Selected
Gorton’s 
Seafood

7.98

128-Oz.
IGA   
Orange Juice

6.98

6.5-Oz. Orig. Or Extra Creamy
Food Club  
Whipped Cream

2.48

7.48

2.784/$5

4.48

4.28

SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
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Each When You Buy TWO!

4-Inch
Bakery Fresh 
Peach Pie

4/$4

50-Oz.
Cookies N’  
Creme Cake

24-Oz., 8-Inch
Baked 
Peach Pie

5.98

2.8-Oz.
Glazed  
Donuts

4/$4

11.98
4 To 12-Ct., Selected
Oreo 
Cupcakes

4.98

10-Ct.
Oreo Frosted 
Cookies

4.48
16-Ct.
Oreo  
Brownie Bites

7.98

5.5-Oz.
Oreo Jumbo 
Cupcake

3.48 FEATURE 
OF THE 

WEEK!

20-Oz. Top Sliced Or
Lewis Round Thin 
Sliced Bread

2/$5

DISCOVER THE COOL POSSIBILITIES



16-Oz. No Waste
Fresh Cut 
Celery Sticks

2/$6

3-Pack, “No Waste”
Crisp Romaine 
Hearts

3.48
Cut and Peeled, 2-Lb. Bag
Bolthouse 
Baby Carrots

2/$6
10-Stem, 40cm
Dozen Premium 
Rose Bouquet

11.98

USDA Select, 
Boneless
Beef Top 
Round Steaks6.98

12-Oz., Reg. Or Thick
Carolina Pride 
Beef Bologna3.98

24 To 32-Oz., Selected
Butterball  
Turkey Burgers9.98

16-Ct., Family Size
Crav’n Flavor 
Corn Dogs8.48 7 To 8-Oz., Selected

Prime Fresh   
Lunch Meat3.48

8-Oz., Puff Pack
IGA Sliced  
Pepperoni2.98

5-Oz., Hickory Maple 
Or Applewood
Cedar 
Planked  
Salmon

7.98
10-Oz.
Royal Asia  
Shrimp 
Spring Rolls4.98 1-Lb., Coconut Or 

Boom Boom
Royal Asia 
Shrimp4.98 1-Lb., 41/50-Ct., P&D, 

Tail-Off
Southern Seas  
Raw Shrimp6.98 8-Oz. Lobster Or

Louis Kemp  
Crab Delights2/$5

USDA Select, 
Boneless
Sirloin Strip 
Steaks7.98

13.92 To 15.36-Oz., 
Selected
Lunchables 
Uploaded3.98

Sold In 4-Lb. Box
Flanders  
Beef Patties10.98

18 To 20-Oz., Selected
Land O’ Frost 
Sub Kit6.98

14-Oz. Sliced Or  16-Oz. Loop
Roger Wood  
Smoked 
Sausage3.48

16-Oz., Selected
Hillshire Farms 
Ultra Thin 
Lunch Meats8.98

USDA Inspected, 
Boneless
Country Style  
Pork Ribs2.68

7 To 9-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Lunch Meat2.78

18.4-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh  
Pork Tenderloin6.98

1-Lb., Selected
Wurstmeister 
Bratwurst4.98

32-Oz.
Star’s  
Brunswick Stew6.98

1-Lb., 80% Lean
Young Ridge 
Ground Beef4.98

5-Lb. Bag, IQF
County Line 
Pride Chicken 
Wings10.98

11 To 12-Oz., Selected
Nathan’s 
Beef Franks4.98

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVORITES

FIRE UP THE FLAVOR

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!060425IGA4_b_TCY

12 To 24-Oz., Selected
Bob Evans 
Side Dishes3.98

17 To 22-Oz., Selected
Asian Kitchen 
Entrees4.98

16-Oz., Regular Or Spicy
Curly’s Pulled 
Pork BBQ4.98

27-Oz., Mild Or Hot
Swaggerty’s  
Country 
Sausage6.98 24-Oz., Selected 

Stack Pack
Wright Brand  
Bacon9.98

16-Oz., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Roll Sausage4.98 12 Oz., Selected Patties Or

Johnsonville  
Sausage Links3.48

4-Ct., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Breakfast 
Sandwiches6.98

16-Oz., 91% Or 93% Lean
Butterball 
Ground Turkey4.98

Lb. Lb. Lb.

Skip the

& Save!

Sold in 5-Lb. Bag
Seasoned  
Potato 
Wedges10.98

6-Oz. Pkg.
Sweet Plump 
Blackberries

2.78
Seedless

Jumbo  
Cucumbers

4/$5
3-Lb. Bag

Sweet Vidalia  
Onions

3.98

Pint Size
Plump Grape 
Tomatoes

1.98
Large
Green Bell 
Peppers

.88In Store Cut,
Seedless
Watermelon 
Quarters

.78

Red Ripe
Whole Seedless  
Watermelon

5.98 Lb.


